06/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/01/2021
27/01/2021
27/01/2021

12/02/2021
12/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021

09/03/2021
09/03/2021

Healthmatic Ltd

Wilfred Jones

Steve Burton

RMW Electrical Services
Shropshire Council

MA Creative
Steve Burton
Total Gas and Power
Total Gas and Power

Steve Burton
Healthmatic Ltd

JANUARY 2021
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - December 2020
Condition Surveys of the Corn Exchange and Guildhall
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - January 2021
Removal of Christmas Lights
Library Rental 2020/21

FEBRUARY 2021
Production of visit Much Wenlock signs
Grass cutting at Cemetery - February 2021
Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 October 2020-31 January 2021
Guildhall Gas charges - 31 October 2020-31 January 2021

MARCH 2021
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - March 2021
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - February 2021

£1,327.38
£845.00
£630.00
£1,409.53
£9,180.00

£645.00
£630.00
£784.62
£661.44

£630.00
£1,327.38



