		JANUARY 2021	
06/01/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - December 2020	£1,327.38
06/02/2021	Wilfred Jones	Condition Surveys of the Corn Exchange and Guildhall	£845.00
06/01/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - January 2021	£630.00
27/01/2021	RMW Electrical Services	Removal of Christmas Lights	£1,409.53
27/01/2021	Shropshire Council	Library Rental 2020/21	£9,180.00
		FEBRUARY 2021	
12/02/2021	MA Creative	Production of visit Much Wenlock signs	£645.00
12/02/2021	Steve Burton	Grass cutting at Cemetery - February 2021	£630.00
19/02/2021	Total Gas and Power	Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 October 2020-31 January 2021	£784.62
19/02/2021	Total Gas and Power	Guildhall Gas charges - 31 October 2020-31 January 2021	£661.44
		MARCH 2021	
09/03/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - March 2021	£630.00
09/03/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - February 2021	£1,327.38